| Menimen | enneth jasmine | | MS1G |) | ime: 14/2/18/010 |
|------------------------------------|-------------------|------------|---------------|--|------------------|
| Frohl (Person): Estimated Cost: | Jasmine | OK_ of | Bill to: | Date/1 | me: 11-116010 |
| OD TP/WS/T | RES / OD RE | S/EVA/INV/ | | | 96% |
| To Inspect Vehicle | | SHF7 | | Insured: | SKP9204E |
| at Workshop m/s_ | | Truns | -cab | Tel: 62 | B7 6666 |
| of | NO.2 | AMK Str | eet 63 | | |
| Policy No: A20 | 102328 | WVA F | Claim No: | 54958 | 38 |
| Sum Insured: | | | Excess: | | |
| Make of Veh: | | | | D.O.A | 11/02/2018 |
| (Client's Record) | | 1. | | | -011 |
| CA / REV / RE | | | T. | | D. Endorsement: |
| Date/Time: 10 | 20cm @ 141= | Person Con | tacted: Candu | Vehicle | TUO |
| Date/Time A | tion/Instruction | (~) Es- | finato | | |
| 1 | | | Millians | -1 | |
| | SHF-190 B | | 1011 | TI of | I |
| | SICP 9202 | F-cs/Ax | A15006811/ | 11995k3 | D.O. V. 50/0 |
| | | | | - Allega - A | |
| | | | | | |

| | | SOLUDINE. | | | |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------|--------------|---------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|
| For | 14/02/18 | | SI1F 7 | 908 | 06 16 |
| Estmared Cost | 1 110 10 | | | - C | |
| OD (TP) WS TP RES / OD I | RESIEVA I DOVIMY - | | r. Trailer co | 1 | |
| To inscess (ensile/)2 | SHF 790B | 11278 | Resault | A) Caritide | 1995 |
| 17 | runs-Cab | 50001 Z | n White IRe |) il is | 60 Std N NA |
| ď | | St Pasting | 26623 |) Tari (12 | 92 Std N NA |
| naureo | | Engine | | | |
| Falley Na | | 6 No | VFIAE | 32-15 AUC | 28 3388 |
| CalmaNo | .55 | Gen Cond | OF FEET FOR E | lump | |
| 3,71/53/53 | E/2855 | Steering Inc | Opp Jammed Las | ked Burn o | |
| Clema Record | | Braka in | Grainne le | ives Burns st | |
| Make of Ven | | 1 |) 8 R.m. 872 A.R. | 22 | |
| | | Tyre 8:28 | F | 715/60K | 216 |
| (Policy Condition) | | | F. | | |
| Female: The ven had comm | | CS BS/DUN/ | | LIZA MO OHTEL Giti | |
| Ball or Market Value | | Enri | _ | Faz | _ |
| DAC Appleent Riport. | Consistent? Yes or No | R.Ba | 9 | = 52 | - |
| GIA PR Seen | Consistent? Yes or No | LBa | 9 | UB≜ | 7 |
| Est Repairs 02 | gays Rea Yea or No | 0.04 | 11/2/18 | 0.0 | 1412/18 |
| 1-13. | ∑°s 3 val. Yes or No | Surrey tec | 2.37 | | |
| CA / REV REP. / 2 | 4 HRS lwp) | Design Der | mages F⊓ €612 | OS NS UCF | loofted or |
| | Venicle IN | | 1 / Chassis frama | Body Structure affe | **** ** *** ** * * * |
| Date Time Action Lin | struction | | | | |
| 15/2 File pa | 57 (Red. 34364.1 | 5 :93%) | | | 15/3/2018 |
| REC | EIVED 1 2 MAR 2018 | | | | |
| Catefine File Ruse to | : Prell. Report | Days Of R | epair 2 | | |
| DB/18 TYPIST C | Final Report | Resurvey | No of Trip ~ | To Substituti | >00 |
| 92013-100-0-10007-1-56 S | Δdi | d Fee: Si | e -1: \$ | | |
| | | Turbuseries | | | 10 |
| Record Format | TP | - | | | |
| Lumb Sum / E S | 2334.57 | - | 887 B 13 B | | |
| | | 1980 | | | 210 |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case | Nation | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Submitted | Ins Authled | Status |
|------|-------------|---------------|--------------------------------|---------|---------------|-------------|----------------|
| Main | 12 Feb 2018 | | 14 Feb 2018 10:11 Assign | | | | New Assignment |

| Main | Reference | Claim Details | Documents | Show All |
|-----------------------------|---|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|--|
| CL SUBFOLDER DETAI | ILS | THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON | [Created by in | surer] |
| Insu- II | CELDRAN JEREMIE, ID: G3 | 3381583U, Tel: +65813929 | 72, Email: candiceceldran@g | gmail.com |
| Main Claimant: | TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE | LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 200303 | 1878K | |
| Vehicle Reg. No.: | SHF790B | Date of Loss: | 11/02/2018 12: | 00 - :59 |
| Claim Type: | TP / 549588 | Policy/Cover Note N | | (Comprehensive) 9/2017 - 11/09/2018 |
| Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): | SKP9204E | Policy No. (Claimant | :); | |
| | | Excess: | | |
| Ruji | Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd | I- Ang Mo Kio (HQ) No. 2 An | g Mo Kio Street 63, 569111 A | Ang Mo Kio - Tel: |
| Handley Insurer: | MSIG Insurance (Singapor Kwei - 6594 2550] | | | |
| Adj. | LKK Auto Consultants Pte I | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 | [Imm.Advice due 15/0 | 02/2018] |
| Drive stodian (Insured): | CELDRAN JEREMIE (42 / Male | e), NRIC: G3381583U, Tel | +6581392972 | |
| Adj Remarks: | ON WP | | | |
| AS STED MAIL RECEI | VED | | View All | Compose Case Mai |
| The no mail for this cas | e. | | | |
| | 3 | View . | All Search Tasks Create I | New Task Complet |
| A OCIATED TASKS | | | | ALTERNATION DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P |
| A SOCIATED TASKS | | Handler Assigned By | Completed On Co | reated On Done |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | Affiliated to Federation Internation | onale Des Experts En Automob | pile |
|--------|--------------------------------|---|-------------------------------|------------|
| MSI | G INSURANCE (S | NGAPORE) PTE LTD | Ref : CS/MSG1800299 | 5/Ktd3 |
| | RAFFLES QUAY -01 HONG LEONG | BLDG SINGAPORE 048581 | Date: 14-02-2018 Code: MSG | |
| 1. | | Policy Particulars | :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM | |
| | Insured Veh. | SKP 9204E | Veh. Inspected | SHF 790B |
| | Policy No. | A29023287AVW | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | 549588 | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | MERIMEN (JASMINE LOK) | Assign Date | 14/02/2018 |
| 2. | | Vehicle Parti | culars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | | c.c | 0 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | |
| | Chassis No. | | Colour | |
| | Odometer | | Steering | |
| | Brakes | | Modification | |
| -0.711 | General | | | |
| 3. | | Condit | ions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | | | mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | | | mm |
| 1. | HE LOW 902 | Descripti | on of Damages | |
| 5. | TALLER N., T. C. | Genera | I Information | |
| | Accident Date | 11/02/2018 | Inspection Date | 14/02/2018 |
| | Survey held at | TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES | PTE LTD | |
| | 25 | NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111 | | |
| 5a. | | R | emarks | |
| | | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI" DE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, W | | |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way

#21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei

Date: 12 Mar 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle

: SKP9204E

No

TP Vehicle No

: SHF790B

Accident Date

: 11/02/2018

Make

: RENAULT LATITUDE

Assignment Date

: 14/02/2018

Est. Duration of

Date of Inspection : 14/02/2018

Repair

: 2.00

Inspection At

: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD- ANG MO KIO (HQ)

NO. 2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63

SINGAPORE 569111

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages r portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

| Repairer's Estimate (Gross) | :S\$ | 36,698.72 |
|-----------------------------|------|-----------|
| Revised Amount | :S\$ | 2,334.57 |
| Check Items (Estimated) | :S\$ | 0.00 |
| Total | :S\$ | 2,334.57 |

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

| New for Old Value | :S\$ |
|--------------------|------|
| Pre-Accident Value | :S\$ |
| COE / PARF Rebate | :S\$ |
| Salvage Value | :S\$ |
| Margin for Repair | :S\$ |

Remarks

-) The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.
- (x) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

| By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid. | ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available |
|--|--|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 12/02/2018 11:18 |
| Date Of Accident | 11/02/2018 12:20 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | OWEN RD TOWARDS RACE COURSE RD |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| D | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SHF790B |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD |
| Co Reg No | 200303878K |
| Email Address | CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG |
| Mobile Phone No | |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-62876666 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | RENAULT |
| Model | LATITUDE-2.0 DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR (A) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | HIRE AND REWARD |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| | |

If No. Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

THIRD PARTY

YES

THIRD PARTY

TAXI

VPX/P1680520

CHOO PECK JOO

S1114317B 06/02/1955 OUTDOOR 21/01/1977

41 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-90617370

NOEMAIL

BLK 626 YISHUN STREET 61 Address

#09-91

760626 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - RELIEF If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

2

NO

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On the 11.02.2018 at about 1220hours, i was travelling straight along Owen Rd towards Race course Rd. When i slow down and made a stop to check for oncoming vehicles. Moment later, i felt an impact fromy my rear, i alighted to check and realized that Vehicle B(SKP9204E) front portion had hit onto my taxi's rear portion.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP9204E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

GELDRAN JEREME

NRIC/Passport Number

G3381583U

Contact Number

81392972

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| | $++\times++$ | + |
|--------------------------|--------------|------------------|
| | | |
| 45 | +//+N | 9 |
| | | 2 |
| | | D.1 |
| A- SHF 790B | | Oven Rd |
| | | Howard . |
| B - SKP 92045 | EXI | |
| | 1 3 1 1 1 | Pare Course |
| | 12-7 | 23 |
| | | |
| | | |
| RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH | IL ACCIDENT | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | - Pleca nefe | to Gra- report - |
| | - Pleca nefe | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gro- report - |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gro- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to GIA- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to GIA- report- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grander |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gra- report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Gro report. |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| | - Pleca nefo | to Grand- |
| ARATION | - Pleca neto | to Gro report. |

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GUARIAC SkotchPlanFarm_VA

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|--------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Company |
| Owner ID: | 3878K |
| Vehicle Details | |
| Vehicle No.: | SHF790B |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | Yes |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 13 Feb 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | RENAULT |
| Vehicle Model: | LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR |
| Primary Colour: | Red |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2015 |
| Engine No.: | M9R8839C003370 |
| Chassis No.: | VF1ABL15AUC283388 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 127.0 kW (170 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$19,998.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 30 Jun 2016 |
| First Registration Date: | 30 Jun 2016 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: | \$19,998.00 |
| Intended PARF Rebate Details | |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 29 Jun 2024 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: | \$14,998.00 |
| Intended COE Rebate Details | |

| COE Expiry Date: | 29 Jun 2024 |
|-------------------------------------|---|
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 8 |
| PQP Paid: | \$37,164.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$29,627.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$44,625.00 |
| Message | |
| Please note that the 8-year COE for | this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be |

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Feb 2018

OK

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO. 6287 6666 FAX NO. 6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G SHF790B -

CR13969CORPO

Vehicle No.: Chassis No.: Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

Not Nothersel \$ 2334-57 Resurry B4 paint

SHF790B - JHOW

VF1ABL15AUC283388

RENAULT LATITUDE 11.02.2018

MSIG

| PART | LIST |
|------|------|
| | |

| | | TAKI | | 2101 |
|----|-----|----------------------------------|----|----------------------------|
| 18 | 848 | | ¢. | Bulns 1,108.46 - |
| 1 | 1 | BUMPER COVER REAR | \$ | Med / 64 760 04 |
| 2 | 1 | BUMPER LOWER REAR | \$ | \$\(\sigma\) 113.47 |
| 3 | 1 | BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR | S | |
| 4 | 1 | BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE RH REAR | \$ | ∫ _{135.97} 135.97 |
| 5 | 1 | BUMEPR RETAINER RH REAR | \$ | Jul 44.99 |
| 6 | 1 | BUMPER REFLECTOR RH | \$ | J= 43.61 |
| 7 | 1 | BUMEPR BRACKET SIDE LH REAR | \$ | √ |
| 8 | 1 | BUMEPR RETAINER LH REAR | \$ | 2 |
| 9 | 1 | BUMPER REFLECTOR LH | S | S- 43.61 |
| 10 | 1 | BUMPER BEAM REAR | S | N 777.52 |
| 11 | 1 | BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR | \$ | A 225.95 |
| 12 | 1 | BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR | \$ | 7 225.95 |
| 13 | 1 | BOOT REAR | \$ | 2,872.68 |
| 14 | 1 | BOOT FINISHER | \$ | 5 470.06 |
| 15 | 1 | BOOT WHEATERSTRIP | \$ | J = 323.05 |
| 16 | 1 | BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH | \$ | √ 493.35 X |
| 17 | 1 | BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH | \$ | 5~ 493.35 |
| 18 | 1 | BOOT BADGE 'RENAULT' | \$ | 225.36 |
| 19 | 1 | BOOT BADGE | \$ | 225.36 |
| 25 | 1 | BOOT SWITCH | \$ | √∽ 168.13 |
| 26 | 1 | BOOT LOCK | S | R 202.67 |
| 27 | 1 | BOOT LOCK CATCH | S | 74.40 |
| 28 | 2 | LICENCE PLATE LAMP | \$ | Sh 50.52 |
| 29 | 2 | BOOT RUBBER PLUG | \$ | Ja 221.81 |
| 31 | 1 | FENDER PANEL REAR LH | \$ | R 3,299.13 |
| 32 | 1 | WHEELARCH REAR LH | S | \$ ≤ 543.47 |
| 34 | 1 | FENDER PANEL REAR RH | \$ | 7 3,299.13 |
| 35 | 1 | WHEELARCH REAR RH | \$ | <i>P</i> ∽ 543.47 |
| 36 | 1 | TAILLAMP RH | \$ | Sh 552.55 |
| 37 | 1 | TAILLAMP PANEL RH | S | R 986.70 |
| 38 | 1 | TAILLAMP LH | \$ | 552.55 |
| 39 | 1 | TAILLAMP PANEL LH | \$ | 7 986.70 |
| 40 | 1 | OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel) | \$ | M 1,471.77 |
| 41 | 1 | OUTER PANEL REAR (End Panel)TRIM | S | √~ 404.56 J |
| | | | | |

| CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G | |
|--|-----------|
| SHF790B - | |
| 14 1 EXHAUSTREAR S 7,489. | 05 🗸 |
| 44 I EXHAUSI KEAK | |
| 45 1 EXHAUST CAP REAR \$ 7°C 230. | 17/ |
| TOTAL \$ 29,849. | 67 64 |
| 10% \$ 2,984. | |
| \$ 26,864. | 70 |
| Specical Nett | |
| 1 ISET PARKING AID \$ 5 700 | 00 / |
| 1 1001 | |
| 2 1521 1211 221 | |
| J ISET DOWN EN DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART | |
| 1 1011 to 1011 | |
| 5 15E1 Detailed 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 | |
| 20 20 | 00 3 |
| . 1521 | 00 X |
| Nr. (1 | .00 / |
| S 17 | 1.00 |
| Na. 31 | |
| II ISEI BOOT INVESTER CEN | |
| 12 1 000101101011 | |
| 10 1 200 | |
| 14 1521 12.021 1.011 | |
| 15 15E1 TENDER WILEELINGT REIN 21 CEI | |
| 16 1 TAILLAMP CLIP RH | 000 |
| 17 1 TAILLAMP CLIP LH S | |
| 18 2 REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT \$ | |
| 19 1 WINDSCREEN MOULDING \$ | 50.000000 |
| 20 1 REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL \$ 100 | |
| 21 1 SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547) \$ \$ \(\frac{1}{5} \) 385 | |
| 22 1 SPARE TYRE \$ 54 330 | 0.00 |
| TOTAL \$ 2,124. | 02 |
| TOTAL PARTS \$ 28,988. | 72 |
| | |
| Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected | 1000 |
| Portion. \$ 3,000 | .00 729 |
| Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening | |
| The Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal | |
| Of Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same \$ 2,800 | .00 209 |
| To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas. \$ 170 | X 00. |

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111 AAD1802-122

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

AAD1802-122

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO. 6287 6666 FAX NO. 6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G SHF790B -

| | Iday, |
|--|-------------------|
| Repair Days | 10-Days |
| (PARTS BY PARTS) | 40 |
| Over All Total | 36,698.72 |
| TOTAL | \$ 7,710.00 |
| To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment | \$ 220.00 X |
| To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct water seepage test. | \$ ~~ 170.00 X |
| Towing Fees | \$ 120.00 X |
| To transfer of rear fender fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test. | \$ ~~ 380.00 X |
| To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test. | \$ M 170.00 X |
| To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to repair and realign centre exhaust pipe. | \$ Nr 170.00 X |
| To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe. | \$ ~~ 170.00 X |
| To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test. | \$ nn 170.00 X |
| To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor. | \$ 170.00 601 |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18002995/KTD3N2

Date:

13/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29023287AVW

Claimant

SHF790B

SKP9204E Insured Vehicle No:

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

11/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 549588

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHF790B

Make & Model:

30/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2015)

RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR (A) Engine No: M9R8839C003370 Chassis No: VF1ABL15AUC283388

Reg. Date:

Metallic White/Red

Odometer: 266231 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1995 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16 Giti 9 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: 215/60R16 Giti 7 mm

Front Left Side:

Front Right Side:

Giti 9 mm

Giti 7 mm Rear Right Side:

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS Parts | Repairer's 28,988.70 0.00 | Adjuster's 1,854.57 0.00 | 27,134.13 0.00 | 93.60 |
|----------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------|-------|
| Miscellaneous Items | 7.710.00 | 480.00 | 7,230.00 | 93.77 |
| Labour Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Gross Total (S\$) | 36,698.70 | 2,334.57 | 34,364.13 | 93.64 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 2,568.91 | 163.42 | 2,405.49 | 93.64 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 39,267.61 | 2,497.99 | 36,769.62 | 93.64 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/02/2018

Date Inspected:

14/02/2018 Inspected At:

Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd- Ang Mo Kio

(HQ)

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 13 Mar 2018)

Parts: 143 RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHF790B)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

| | | nmended Parts Part No. Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|----|-----|-------------------------------------|----------------|-------------|--------------|
| 1 | 1 | *BUMPER COVER REAR | Buckled/Dented | 1,108.46 FL | *1,108.46 FL |
| 2 | 1 | *BUMPER LOWER REAR | Dented/Cut | 768.84 FL | *768.84 FL |
| 3 | 1 | *BUMPER BRACKET CTR REAR | Serviceable | 113.47 FL | *-FL |
| 4 | 1 | *BUMPER BRACKET SIDE RH REAR | Serviceable | 135.97 FL | *-FL |
| 5 | 1 | *BUMPER RETAINER RH REAR | Serviceable | 44.99 FL | *-FL |
| 6 | 1 | *BUMPER REFLECTOR RH | Serviceable | 43.61 FL | *-FL |
| 7 | 1 | *BUMPER BRACKET SIDE LH REAR | Serviceable | 135.97 FL | *-FL |
| 8 | 1 | *BUMPER RETAINER LH REAR | Serviceable | 44.99 FL | *-FL |
| 9 | 1 | *BUMPER REFLECTOR LH | Serviceable | 43.61 FL | |
| 10 | 1 | *BUMPER BEAM REAR | Repair | 777.52 FL | *-FL |
| 11 | 1 | *BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH REAR | Repair | 225.95 FL | |
| 12 | 1 | *BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH REAR | Repair | 225.95 FL | |
| 13 | 1 | *BOOT REAR | Repair | 2,872.68 FL | |
| 14 | 1 | *BOOT FINISHER | Serviceable | 470.06 FL | |
| 15 | 1 | *BOOT WEATHERSTRIP | Serviceable | 323.05 FL | |
| 16 | 1 | *BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP LH | Serviceable | 493.35 FL | |
| 17 | 1 | *BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP RH | Serviceable | 493.35 FL | |
| 18 | 1 | *BOOT BADGE RENAULT | Not Necessary | 225.36 FL | |
| 19 | 1 | *BOOT BADGE | Not Necessary | 225.36 FL | |
| 20 | 1 | *BOOT SWITCH | Serviceable | 168.13 FL | |
| 21 | 1 | *BOOT LOCK | Repair | 202.67 FL | |
| 22 | 1 | *BOOT LOCK CATCH | Repair | 74.40 FL | |
| 23 | 2 | *LICENCE PLATE LAMP | Serviceable | 50.52 FL | |
| 24 | 2 | *BOOT RUBBER PLUG | Serviceable | 221.81 FL | |
| 25 | 1 | *FENDER PANEL REAR LH | Repair | 3,299.13 FL | |
| 26 | 1 | *WHEELARCH REAR LH | Serviceable | 543.47 FL | |
| 27 | 1 | *FENDER PANEL REAR RH | Repair | 3,299.13 FL | |
| 28 | 1 | *WHEELARCH REAR RH | Serviceable | 543.47 FL | 777 |
| 29 | 1 | *TAILLAMP RH | Serviceable | 552.55 FL | 1000 |
| 30 | 1 | *TAILLAMP PANEL RH | Repair | 986.70 FL | |
| 31 | 1 | *TAILLAMP LH | Serviceable | 552.55 FL | |
| 32 | 1 | *TAILLAMP PANEL LH | Repair | 986.70 FL | |
| 33 | 1 | *OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) | Repair | 1,471.77 FI | |
| 34 | 1 | *OUTER PANEL REAR (END PANEL) TRIM | Serviceable | 404.56 FI | |
| 35 | 1 | *EXHAUST REAR | Repair | 7,489.05 FI | 2.0 |
| 36 | 1 | *EXHAUST CAP REAR | Repair | 230.49 FI | |
| 37 | 1 | *SET PARKING AID | Serviceable | 700.00 F | |
| 38 | 1 | *SET REAR BUMPER CLIP | Necessary | 66.00 F | |
| 39 | 1 | *SET BUMPER BRACKET CTR CLIP | Necessary | 33.00 F | |
| 40 | 1 | *SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP RH RR | Not Necessary | 10.00 F | |
| 41 | 1 | *SET BUMPER RETAINER RH CLIP RR | Not Necessary | 20.00 F | |
| 42 | 1 | *SET BUMPER BRACKET SIDE CLIP LH RR | Not Necessary | 10.00 F | |
| 43 | 1 | *SET BUMPER RETAINER CLIP LH RR | Not Necessary | 20.00 F | |
| 44 | 550 | *SET BUMPER LOWER REAR RIVET | Not Necessary | 22.00 F | S *-F |

| No. | Qty | Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|----------------|---------|-------------|--|---|------------------------|------------------------|
| 45 | 4 | | *SET BUMPER LOWER REAR CLIP | Necessary | 66.00 FS | *66.00 FS |
| 45 46 | 1 | | *EXHAUST MOUNTING REAR | Serviceable | 17.82 FS | *-FS |
| 46 47 48 | 1 | | *SET BOOT FINISHER CLIP *BOOT STICKER TRANS-CAB | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 24.20 FS 30.00 FS | *-FS *-FS |
| 49 50 | 1 | | *BOOT STICKER 6555-3333 *SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR RH CLIP | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 30.00 FS 35.00 FS | *- FS *- FS |
| 51 | 1 | | *SET FENDER WHEELARCH REAR LH CLIP *TAILLAMP CLIP RH | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 35.00 FS 5.00 FS | *-FS *-FS |
| 52 53 | 1 | | *TAILLAMP CLIP LH *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 5.00 FS 80.00 FS | *-FS *-FS |
| 54 55 | 1 | | *WINDSCREEN MOULDING *REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 100.00 FS 100.00 FS | *-FS *-FS |
| 56 57 58 | 1 | | *SPARE TYRE RIM (ROUE 7J 16H 2547) *SPARE TYRE | Serviceable Serviceable | 385.00 FS 330.00 FS | *- FS *- FS |
| | anchise | part. S=Spc | Nett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Item: | Sub Total (S\$) s 10.00/10.00% (S\$) | | 2,042.30 187.73 |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 28,988.70 | 1,854.57 |
| | | | Report was unsubmitted during to | his print-out. | | |

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| PRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED | New | 3,000.00 | 220.00 |
|--|--|--|--|
| ORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF | New | | 200.00 |
| | New | 170.00 | |
| L REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR | New | 170.00 | 60.00 |
| OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS | New | 170.00 | - |
| ND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE | New | 170.00 | |
| R EXHAUST BOX,RENEW THE SAME,TO REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE | New | 170.00 | |
| R OF REAR END PANEL ACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER | New | 170.00 | |
| ACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER | New | 380.00 | 3 |
| | New | 120.00 | |
| R OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND | New | 170.00 | |
| EERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER | New | 220.00 | |
| Gross Labou | ır Cost (S\$) | 7,710.00 | 480.00 |
| | PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF ST AND REALIGN THE SAME FOR THE AFFECTED AREAS IL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR R OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS M WATER SEEPAGE TEST ND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE AR EXHAUST BOX, RENEW THE SAME, TO REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE R OF REAR END PANEL FACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER ST R OF REAR FENDER FACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER ST S R OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND ATER SEEPAGE TEST TEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER NMENT | PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF ST AND REALIGN THE SAME OF ING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS New L REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR New R OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS New M WATER SEEPAGE TEST ND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE New REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE New REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE ROF REAR END PANEL New RACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER ST R OF REAR FENDER New RACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER ST R OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND New RATER SEEPAGE TEST NEW REERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER New REERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER New NEW REERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTE | PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF ST AND REALIGN THE SAME FOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS New 170.00 L REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR New 170.00 R OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS New 170.00 M WATER SEEPAGE TEST New 170.00 AR EXHAUST BOX, RENEW THE SAME, TO New 170.00 REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE New 170.00 REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE New 170.00 RACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER ST New 380.00 R OF REAR FENDER New 120.00 R OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND New 170.00 ATER SEEPAGE TEST New 120.00 NEW 120.00 NEW 170.00 ATER SEEPAGE TEST New 120.00 NEW 170.00 NEW 120.00 NEW 120.00 NEW 170.00 NEW 170.00 |

< END OF ESTIMATES >